Notices

PREACHING TOPICS FOR AUGUST:

Dan Peters (am) - 1 John
MISSIONARY FOCUS: New Zealand

ITEMS FOR NEXT NEWS-SHEET: Please let Julie
Cumming have these by the 3rd Sunday of the month.

Mike Davison's Funeral

Mike Davison's funeral will take place on Tuesday 30th July,

11.15 am at NREC. Following the service there will be light

refreshments. All parking will be in the former Conservative
Club car park next door.

Holiday Club, Tuesday 27th-Friday 30th August
This year's Holiday Club is called 'Pyramid Adventures',
about how God worked in the life of Joseph.

Please see Juni if you are able to help with setting up the
church over the Bank Holiday weekend.
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31 Jul

1 Aug
4 Aug

7 Aug
11 Aug
12 Aug
14 Aug
18 Aug
20 Aug
21 Aug
24 Aug
25 Aug
26 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug

29 Aug
30 Aug

7.30pm

1lam

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

10am
10am
7.30pm
10am
10am

6pm

DIARY DATES

Preacher (am): R. Curnow

Preacher (pm): M. Taylor

NO Baby & Toddlers

Midweek Meeting R. Curnow
Informal Fellowship

Preacher (am): R. Smith

Lord's Supper (morning service)
Preacher (pm): M. Taylor
Midweek Meeting (T. Pearson)
Preacher (am & pm): D. Peters
Elders' Meeting

Midweek Meeting - Prayer
Preacher (am & pm): D. Peters
Missionary PM (at church)
Midweek Meeting (A. Thomas)
Holiday Club setup (see Juni)
Preacher (am & pm): D. Peters
Holiday Club setup (see Juni)
NREC Holiday Club

NREC Holiday Club

Midweek Meeting (P. Chimbali)
NREC Holiday Club

NREC Holiday Club

Family Fun Night

MEN PREACHING AWAY - for prayer

Sun 28 Jul Tony Hutter: Esh Winning (am)
Tony Hutter: Aycliffe (pm)

Sun 4 Aug Tony Hutter: Hemlington (am/pm)

Sun 11 Aug Tony Hutter: Esh Winning (am)
Tony Hutter: Rowley (pm)

Sun 18 Aug Tony Hutter: Langley Park (am)

Sun 25 Aug Tony Hutter: Hetton-le-Hole (am)

Sunday Services

Approaching God in worship is a solemn and
weighty thing. Let's spend the moments before the
morning service quietening ourselves in preparation, keeping
chatter to a minimum. There is plenty of opportunity for
conversation after the service.

Winlaton Evangelical Church

Please continue to pray for Michael Taylor as he leads morning
services, in which he is currently preaching
through the book of Romans. Remember also the
midweek meeting on Tuesdays. Pray that God will use leaflet
distribution to bring in people from the local area.

Bethan's Wedding

Bethan is marrying Nathan Jeal on Saturday November 9th.
The ceremony will take place (GW) at All Saints Presbyterian
Church at 11am and all are invited to attend.




Free Will Offerings
These can be placed in the wooden bowl at the back
of the hall.

Hymns

Sometimes we sing new hymns not in our hymn book;
these will be displayed on the wall. If you have difficulty
seeing the hymn there are supplementary hymn sheets
available in the Foyer. Please ask a Steward for a copy.

Church Bibles

It would be a help if (except in emergencies!) regular
worshippers refrain from using the church Bibles on a
Sunday. There are a limited number, and they are intended
for visitors.

Recordings of Sermons
Sermons are available online - please use the link on the
church website.

Midweek Meeting
A meeting for Bible Study and Prayer is held in the
church building on Wednesdays at 7.30pm.

These notices are available as a pdf: see the link
called 'Monthly Newsletter' on the Meetings page of
our website.
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We give everyone a warm welcome to
our Sunday Services and other activities

Minister - Dan Peters 0191 268 0766 (home)
0191 266 2422 (church)
Robert Smith 0191 285 9757
Rhys Curnow 07896 909 814
Alan Thomas ex-directory
Michael Taylor 07496 543 921

Church Website: nrechurch.co.uk

Rejoice in hope, be patient in tribulation,
be constant in prayer.

Morning Worship
10.30 am

Evening Worship
6.00 pm

Time for refreshments and fellowship
after each service

Visitors are very welcome
Please sign our visitors book




